

CS No. 1131/17

22.08.2017

Ld PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Sumit Jidani, counsel for plaintiff.

At request of counsel for plaintiff, put up on **05.09.2017** for purpose already fixed.

READER

22.08.2017