

**CS No. 1131/17**

**Rohit Ummat Vs. Maya Jhangiani**

**20.02.2018**

**Ld. PO is on leave today.**

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Kuldeep Mansukhani, Counsel for defendant.

Put up on **27.03.2018** for purpose already fixed.

**AHLMAD**

**20.02.2018**