

CS No. 1131/17

ROHIT UMMAT Vs. MAYA JHANGIANI

28.05.2018

Present: Sh. Sajal Koser. counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff.
Ms. Savita Dalal, proxy counsel for
Sh. Kuldeep Mansukhani, counsel for
defendant.

Rejoinder alongwith certain documents filed on
behalf of plaintiff. Copy supplied.

Adjournment sought by proxy counsel for
defendant on the ground that main counsel for defendant is
not available today. Adjournment opposed. Heard.

In the interest of justice, one last and final
opportunity is being granted to defendant for remaining
arguments qua limitation aspect of the matter. Be put up for
the same on **22.08.2018**.

(Sonu Agnihotri)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
28.05.2018