

CS No. 1131/ 17

Rohit Ummat Vs. Maya Jhangiani

14.11.2018

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Vibha Srivastava, proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. N. U. Ahmed, proxy counsel for defendant.

Be put up for purpose already fixed on 08.02.2019.

(Reader)

14.11.2018