

CS DJ 1131/17

ROHIT UMMAT Vs. MAYA JHANGIANI

04.03.2020

Present: Sh. Sajal Koser, Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Kuldeep Mansukhani, Counsel for defendant.

PW-6 and PW-7 are examined and discharged. Their cross examination is treated as nil.

Now, to come up for remaining PE on **04.06.2020**.

(Neelam Singh)

ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi

04.03.2020 R