

CS DJ 1131/17
ROHIT UMMAT
Vs.
MAYA JHANGIANI

22.03.2022

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh.Kuldeep Mansukhani Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Sh.Charanjeet, Judicial Assistant from Record Room
(Criminal) with summoned record.

Adjournment sought by plaintiff submitting that his counsel is
not available. Opposed by Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Witness is discharged unexamined.

Put up for PE on **23.07.2022** subject to costs of Rs.3000/- to be
paid by the plaintiff to the defendant. Steps be taken.

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts,Saket,
New Delhi/22.03.2022

pk